
871

877

881

881

869

877

878

877

988

988

989

991

988

988

990

993

993

992

992

884

884

835

835

835

835

881

881

880

875

875

875

986

986

985

985

985

985

985

872

872

871

723

854

854

982

982

984

984

983

872

872

855

855

855

856

857

861

861

863

858

877

877

889

887

887

887

835

886

886

886

867

870

865

865

865

867

867

867

866

866

865

865

865

863

863

864

885

890

893

893

895

894

894

894

896

896

897

897

897

897

897

892

892

987
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28

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

28

28

28

28

28

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

77

77

77

77

77

77

19

19

19

19

84

84

84

Lubaczów

Zamość

Gorlice

Sandomierz

Biłgoraj

Janów Lubelski

Tomaszów

Lubelski

Opatów

Zawichost

Biecz

Połaniec

Osiek

Tarnogród

Krasnobród

Zwierzyniec

Szczebrzeszyn

Józefów

Tarnobrzeg

Baranów

Sandomierski

Nowa Dęba

Nisko

Rudnik

Ulanów

Narol

Cieszanów

Leżajsk

Nowa Sarzyna

Sokołw Młp.

Kolbuszowa

Radomyśl Wlk.

Ropczyce

Sędziszów Młp.

Głogów Młp.

Przeworsk

Oleszyce

Radymno

Jarosław

Kańczuga

Tyczyn

Błażowa

Strzyżów

Pilzno

Jedlicze

Krosno

Brzozów

Dynów

Przemyśl

Sanok

Rymanów

Dukla

Zagórz

Frampol

Staszów

n. Sanem

Ustrzyki

  Dolne

Koniaczów

Mielec

Łańcut

Ustianowa

Czarna

Lutowiska

Ustrzyki Górne

Wetlina

Brzegi Górne

Cisna

Radoszyce

Komańcza

Moszczaniec

Daliowa

Nowy Żmigród

Krempna

Grab

Zarzecze

Skołyszyn

Trzcinica

Wola Ćwiklińska

Ożenna

Barwinek

Chrewt

Wołkowyja

Myczków

Solina

Hoczew

Uherce

Olszanica

Mineralne

Krościenko

Wojtkowa

Kuźmina

Tyrawa

Wołoska

Bircza

Krasiczyn

Krzywcza

Ruszelczyce

Dubiecko

Bachórz

Żurawica

Orły

Roźwienica

Pruchnik

Pawłosiów

Wólka Zapałowska

Zapałów

Bełżec

Werchrata 

Horyniec

Podemszczyzna 

Żuków

Dachnów

Nowy Lubliniec  

Wola Mołodycka

Wiązownica
Tryniecka

Tryńcza

Gniewczyna 

Adamówka

Majdan Sieniawski

Zdziechowice

Zaklików

Dąbrowa Rzeczycka

n. Sanem

Chwałowice

Zaleszany

Gorzyce

Antoniów

Radomyśl

Grębów

Kopki

Bojanów

Harasiuki

Nagnajów

Tuszów Narodowy 

Borowa

Otałęż

Przyłęk

JaślanySadkowa Góra

Zawada

Tuszyma

Ostrów

Brzostek

Kołaczyce

Korczyna

Niebylec

Czudec

Krasne

Świlcza

Wiśniowa

Frysztak

Twierdza

Wojaszówka

Warzyce

Barycz

Piastowe

Miejsce 

Szklary

Obarzym

Dydnia

Grabownica

Starzeńska

Szczawne

Wysoczany

Dylągówka

Sieniawa

Malhowice

Jasło

Gawłuszowice

Libusza

Pielgrzymka

Wołosate

Sakowczyk

Baligród

Bukowsko

Besko

Zarszyn

Korytniki

Haczów

Iwierzyce Albigowa

Markowa

Korczowa

Cmolas

Dzikowiec

Raniżów

Majdan Królewski

Kuryłówka

Naklik

Budomierz

Żołynia

Rakszawa

Czarna

Hermanowice

Wielopole Skrzyńskie

Sieniawa

Krzeszów

Iwonicz-Zdrój

28

Domaradz

Jasionka

835

Nozdrzec

Lesko

Jawornik Polski

Babica

Olchowa

Padew Narodowa
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Y
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A4

A4

A4

A4

A4

A4

S19

S19

LEGENDA

Autostrada A4

Drogi krajowe

Drogi wojewódzkie

764

Wola Mielecka

Droga S-19

Dębica

Stobierna

Zgórsko

dr. gruntowa

Prusie

Werynia

Dąbrowica

Piątkowiec

Autostrada A4 (w budowie)

S19

S74

S19

Jeżowe

S19

Brandwica

Stalowa Wola

Zarzecze

Kamień

Boguchwała

Lutcza

Jasienica

Rosielna

Pustyny

Tylawa

Rzeszów


